TH3C476M6R3E0800
Part Number TH3C476M6R3E0800
Manufacturer Vishay / Sprague
Description CAP TANT 47UF 6.3V 20% 2312

Manufacturer Vishay / Sprague Description CAP TANT 47UF 6.3V 20% 2312
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Rated 6.3V Type Molded
Tolerance ±20% Size / Dimension 0.236" L x 0.126" W (6.00mm x 3.20mm)
Series TANTAMOUNT®, TH3 Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 2312 (6032 Metric) Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount Manufacturer Size Code C
Lifetime @ Temp. - Lead Spacing -
Height - Seated (Max) 0.110" (2.80mm) Features General Purpose
Failure Rate - ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 800 mOhm
Capacitance 47µF
TH3C476M6R3E0800 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TH3C476M6R3E0800 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for TH3C476M6R3E0800
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
TH3C476M6R3D0800 CAP TANT 47UF 6.3V 20% 2312 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
TH3C476M016E0800 CAP TANT 47UF 16V 20% 2312 Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
TH3C476M6R3C0800 CAP TANT 47UF 6.3V 20% 2312 Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
TH3C685K016E1700 CAP TANT 6.8UF 16V 10% 2312 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
TH3C476M016F0800 CAP TANT 47UF 16V 20% 2312 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
TH3C685K016D1700 CAP TANT 6.8UF 16V 10% 2312 Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
TH3C476M6R3D0800 CAP TANT 47UF 6.3V 20% 2312 Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
TH3C476M016D0800 CAP TANT 47UF 16V 20% 2312 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
TH3C685K016D1700 CAP TANT 6.8UF 16V 10% 2312 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
TH3C476M016F0800 CAP TANT 47UF 16V 20% 2312 Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
TH3C476M016E0800 CAP TANT 47UF 16V 20% 2312 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
TH3C476M016D0800 CAP TANT 47UF 16V 20% 2312 Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
TH3C685K016C1700 CAP TANT 6.8UF 16V 10% 2312 Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
TH3C685K016F1700 CAP TANT 6.8UF 16V 10% 2312 Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
TH3C685K016E1700 CAP TANT 6.8UF 16V 10% 2312 Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
TH3C685K016C1700 CAP TANT 6.8UF 16V 10% 2312 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
TH3C476M6R3F0800 CAP TANT 47UF 6.3V 20% 2312 Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
TH3C476M6R3E0800 CAP TANT 47UF 6.3V 20% 2312 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
TH3C476M6R3C0800 CAP TANT 47UF 6.3V 20% 2312 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
TH3C476M6R3F0800 CAP TANT 47UF 6.3V 20% 2312 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com